CNA International Enterprises Inc., #8 - 8980 Fraserwood Court, Burnaby, BC V5J 5H7
Tel: 604.438.2862 / 1.877.772.2862  Fax: 604.438.2972 / 1.877.772.2972
Email: orders@cnalighting.com   Website: www.cnalighting.com
CNA LIGHTING
 Over 30 Years of Lighting Excellence
Model Number: #1150 - PS80W-24V
Input Voltage Range (VAC) 100VAC-130VAC
Max Input Current 1A max
Frequency Range (Hz) 50 Hz / 60 Hz
Wiring Type Terminal Block
Output Voltage Range (VDC) 24VDC - Constant Voltage
Rated Power (W) 79.2W max
Max Output Current 3300mA max
Wiring Type Terminal Block
Certifications Class Type Class 2
Safety Certification cETLus
Environmental Rating IP20
Other Enclosure Dimensions 170 mm L x  52 mm W x 30 mm H
6-11/16” L  x 2-1/16” W x 1-3/16” H
Dimmable Yes - Down to 5%
Life (Hrs) 50,000 Hrs
Warranty 5 Years